

log SAR to Tajpur

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bajsi

DIVISION

Barnau

SUB-DIVISION

12924

This is to certify that this
MB contains 100 computerized
Printed Page that has been
Issued to Asst. Eng. RWDC(W)
Subdivision. Aman

20/07/2020
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Baisi

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Baisi DIVISION

Aman SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1292A

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CH - 2245 FDR					
Name of work -	L 669 SBR to Tajpur				
Agency -	Department				
Subdivs -					
Authority -	EC, RWP, Baisi				
Date of start -					
Date of completion -					
Date of Entry -					

Description of work -

① Providing brick bed filling, including E/I

$$1 \times 186.50 \times 1.4 + 1.5 + 1.7 + 1.6 + 1.8 + 1.6 + 1.5$$

7

$$\frac{1.59 + 3.20}{2} \times 1.50 + 1.60 + 1.90 + 1.85 + 1.2$$

5

$$= 719.12 \text{ cu m}$$

② S/P/F 62 to 75 mm bamboo piles... E/I

$$1 \times 186.5 / 0.30 \times 4.0 = \frac{2487}{2225} \text{ M or } 1$$

③ S/P/F 62 to 75 mm bamboo runner

$$3 \times 186.5 = 559.5 \text{ M}$$

$$= 560 \text{ cu m}$$

④ S/P/F 62 to 75 mm shot bamboo

$$186.5 \times 1.30 = 242.45 \text{ M}$$

$$= 1321852.11$$

Continuation

25/11/2020
E.E.

26/11/20
BB

26/11/2020
JE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1. Providing brick bat filling, including - - - E/I					
719.13 cu ³ @ 1722.86 - - - Rs,					1238960.00
② S/F/F 62mm to 75 bamboo piles - - - E/I (by vide price of TMB)					
2233 cu ³ @ 49.58					118331.00
2487.00					Rs, 62548.00
③ S/F/F 62 to 75mm bamboo runners - - - E/I					
359.50					16393.00
560 cu ³ @ 29.30					Rs, 2604.00
④ S/F/F bamboo over 30sqm					
242.45 cu ³ @ 221.69					53749.00
					Rs, 17740.00
					<u>1321852.00</u>

					1
					Rs, 1427433.00
Add GST 12%	-				Rs, 171292.00
Add L. & C. 5%	-				Rs, 14274.00
S.F. -					Rs, 91700.00
					Rs, 1704699.00
					02/04/21 JE
					03/04/21 AE
02.04.21					
EE					